
Michael Gill Diana Lynch Showntia Varner Lolita Lueras Tabitha Leeds

 

Congratulations!
2024 Administration & Business Affairs

Staff Peer to Peer Awards 
 

  

Chris Marolla
Christine Hall
Courtney Mcleod-Golden
Daniel Manomai
Glen Schaezlein
Janee Hardman
Jeanne Brewster
Kevin Mackey

Ariana Clark
Bianca Youngblood 
Courtney Lee Daniel 
Manomai Diana 
Lynch
Erin Smith Florence 
Dew Jessica Osoria 
Kasandra Smith 
Katerina  Donato 
Kayla Cooper 
Kevin Mackey 
Kimberley Holmberg 
Luis Diaz 
Mackenzie  Martin 
Magdalena Gonzalez 
Margaret Hwang 
Melissa Graham 
Michael Gill 
Michael Kramer 
Michelle  Adams 
Nai Towne
Nayeli Gonzalez 
Pau Lor
Priscilla Llamas 
Shon Tilby 
Suzzanne Castaneda 
Téa Tenner
Todd Mccomb 
Yvanne  Bolano 

Cathalina Chin
Chéri Acton
Christophe Santamaria
Courtney Lee
Daniel  Manomai
Dawn Cooper
Deborah  Ceryes
Edna Flores
Emerson Reinl
Erin Smith
Jeanne Brewster
Je� Vargas
Jolan Dober-Vanya
Jonathan Alberts
Kevin  Mackey
Kimberley Holmberg
Lexi Whit�eld
Margaret Hwang
Matthew Mason
Michael Kramer
Michelle  Adams
Nayeli Gonzalez
Pascal Mudawa
Regeena Lewis
Showntia Varner
Tabitha Leeds
Todd Mccomb
Tyler Carpadus
Tyler Harris
Vee Mejia
Yvanne Bolano

Becky Mirzaeva
Bob Hitomi
Daniel Manomai
Diana Lynch
Diana Nimmo
Edelsa Dalere
Emerson Reinl
Galina Grigoryan
Hai Ly
Janie Mutchler 
Jonathon Long
Kayla  Cooper
Kevin  Mackey
Kimberley Holmberg
Lolita Lueras
Michael Kramer
Michelle Adams
Monica Flood
Nayeli Gonzalez
Pau Lor
Peter Ho
Regeena Lewis
Sara Espinosa-Jenkins
Sarah David
Sarah Hansen
Suzanne Rivera
Theresa  Graham
Todd Mccomb
Tom Scarry

Anna Anderson
Brenda Louie-Jiang
Ceasar Rack
Courtney Lee
Daniel  Manomai
Erin Smith
Gary House
Hai Ly
Jeanne Brewster
Je� Dierking
Karla Rodriguez
Katie Ragle
Kayla  Cooper
Keith Delle
Kevin  Mackey
Kevin Wilhite
Kimberley Holmberg
Luis  Diaz
Margaret Lee
Marie Mann
Meysee Vang
Michael Kramer
Michelle Adams
Nicole Barksdale
Pascal  Mudawa
Showntia Varner
Tabitha Leeds
Todd Mccomb
Winnie Kyalwazi
Yvanne Bolano

Customer 
EngagementCreativity Positive Attitude Subject Matter 

Expert Team Player



  

Capital Public Radio 
Resolution Team

Margaret Hwang - O�ce of VP/CFO

Mashariki Lawson - Audits

Gina Curry - Financial Services

Tabitha Leeds - Accounting Services

Sebastian Head - Contracts & Procurement

Sagan Bachtold
Nicole Barksdale
Nichol Burton
Deborah Ceryes
Cathalina Chin
Gina Curry
Edelsa Dalere
Luis Diaz
Michelle Dungca

Beverly Gentry
Theresa Graham
Zitlaly Haklitch-Marin
Christine Hall
Jennifer Harris
Dante Jadavi
Matthew Kurtz
Margaret Lee
Lolita Lueras

CHRS Team

Diana Lynch
Kevin Mackey
Kameisha Nalls
Scott Oleinik
Mellonie Richardson
Josue Robles
Karla Rodríguez
Sohani Singh

Tim Bair
Yvanne Bolano
Gina Curry
Todd Dangott
Je� Dierking
Tyler Harris
Sebastian Head

Peter Ho
Margaret Hwang
Felicia Johnson
Tabitha Leeds
Christina Lofthouse
Chet Madison

EOC Encampment Team

Brent Mo�att
Freddy Orozco
Ceasar Rack
Gary Rosenblum
Glen Schaezlein
Janie Mutchler

Congratulations!
2024 Administration & Business Affairs 

Management & Team Awards 

Excellence 
in Action

Staff

Excellence 
in Action

MPP
Team

Kimberley Holmberg
Diana Lynch
Alena Rybachuk
Luis Diaz

Margaret Hwang
Tabitha Leeds
Angel Thayer-Smith
Brent Mo�att
Daniel Manomai

Capital Public Radio Stabilization Team 
Margaret Hwang - VP/CFO Office

Mashariki Lawson-Cook - Auditing & Consulting Services 

Tabitha Leeds - Accounting Services

Sebastian Head - Procurement & Contract Services

Gina Curry - AVP for Financial Services

Jennifer Harris - Budget Planning & Administration 

Jeannie Brewster - Financial Services

Cindy Mortensen - Accounting Services

Dawn Cooper - Bursar's Office

Emerson Reinl - Accounting Services

Jonathan Alberts - Accounting Services

Sarah Hansen - Accounts Payable

Kayla Cooper - Accounts Payable

Kimberley Holmberg - Procurement & Contract Services 

Yavette Hayward - VP/CFO Office

Chris Marolla - Receiving & Property Services 

Machelle Martin - Interim VP for ABA/CFO

Caryl Vickers-Harper - Bursar's Office
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